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Grey  RAL9006 

White  RAL9016

Luminaire specifications

Mode

KT6913

KT6914

KT6943

Lumen

600

600

600

CCT

3000K

3000K

3000K

Power

7W

7W

7W

Light Source

EVER CORE

EVER CORE

EVER CORE

Driver

AREEK

AREEK

AREEK

CRI

90

90

90

Cutout

Φ83

Φ80

Φ80

All values are measured at 220V(+/- 10%).
Color temperature range 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K/6000K/Tunable White.
Colour Rendering Index (CRI) CRI80, CRI90
Die-casting Aluminum

Frame Finishing color

KT6914KT6913

Φ96Φ90

51

51

KT6943

96

96
51

BA.

15/25/38/60°

15/25/38/60°

15/25/38/60°

CasambiDALIPhase-Cut0-10VOn-off 0 10

OFF

ON

Control Type

041

Remark:●Technical information may change, please refer to the datasheet.

Light distribution
3000K CRI 90

KT6913

h (m)

1

2

3

4

5

0.41

0.82

1.23

1.63

2.04

Φ (m)

23°

E0°     (lx)

1432

358.1

159.2

89.5

57.3

Light distribution
3000K CRI 90

KT6914

h (m)

1

2

3

4

5

0.42

0.85

1.27

1.69

2.12

Φ (m)

24°

E0°     (lx)

1243

310.8

138.2

77.7

49.7

Light distribution
3000K CRI 90

KT6943

h (m)

1

2

3

4

5

0.41

0.82

1.23

1.64

2.05

Φ (m)

23°

E0°     (lx)

1415

353.8

157.3

88.5

56.6

KT6913

KT6914

KT6943

Cup Series - Recessed Downlight


